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a. Make up an itinerary for them that uses all their air kilometres
in one trip.

b. Where could they travel if they each had only 6 000 kilometres?

c. Where could they travel if they each had 20 000 kilometres?

2. The Chua family would love to go on a big trip and visit all the places
marked on their map.
What is the least number of air kilometres they would need to visit
each destination at least once on their trip?

Brisbane

Auckland

Nadi

Papeete
2 157 km

2 295 km

7 156 km

5 103 km

4 730 km

1 142 km

3 010 km

2 003 km

5 087 km

Osaka

Activity
1. Seagull Air gives bonus air kilometres to frequent flyers.  The Chua family

lives in Auckland.  They each have 15 000 air kilometres to use.  Mrs Chua
drew a map and marked all the places the family would like to visit.

7 313 km

Up in the Air

Adding and subtracting whole numbers

Honolulu

Rarotonga
Nukù alofa

Number-Level 3


